% 7 FCIARAVALI GYPSUM AND MINERALS INDIA LIMITED

Yo Aenilt Gl (R R T 395A) fAAReTT-11 FFIAT (A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING) MINIRATNA-II COMPANY
and Minerals India Ltd. SR (TSTEYTT)/ JODHPUR (Rajasthan)

JFATSES/Web site: www.fagmil.nic.in
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Application Registration No.
Hﬁaﬁ' 9F/APPLICATION FORMAT e TSt
1. 9g §q 3maga/Post Applied For : AdTATH BT ST
(WIS 3TYX 9TON CONTRACT BASIS) Please affix Recent
pass-port size
photograph .
2. gfFdera fAavur/Personal Details :
I | 3mdges & ATH
Name of the Applicant
i | Rarafa & &
Father's/Husband’s Name
N | ATAT T ATH
Mother's Name
iv | s fafa
Date of Birth

V| feeti 31.05.2024 @I 3G
Age as on 31.05.2024

Vi | darfees fRufa

Marital Status

Vil | @9 (srgenfer s sterentar e
Reer qE (Ald-shiAeRR)/ AT
3d1) Category [SC/ST/OBC (non-
creamy layer)/General.]

3. Yd1/Address

1S Il
Permanent
Address

fheda e/ Nearest Rly. Station .................. e As/Pincode ....evvvnnnn..n.

AR T 9d1/

Address for
Correspondence

feiehca# Yerd/ Nearest Rly. Station .................. BT FIS/Pincode ......ovvennn.n.

&I =./Tel. No. HAamser ./Mobile. No.
-7 /E-mail % 1./Fax No.




4. #4139 fFd EERBEEEERd Ry a1 FErw fe # FERa € gadt
Whether working in any Govt./Semi Govt./PSU or autonomous body : YES/NO

5. 38701 U9 S9EIA® AT Ued HH H/

Academic and Professional Qualifications in descending order

F.4. Jregar faeafacaree / a5 / GEur &1 | FAOT @R | wTedi @ Aofy 3= faor
S.No Qualification TTH/Name of T Iy gfaera Division Remarks
University/Board/Institution. Year of Percen-tage
passing of Marks (%)

1

2

3

4

5

6

6 3fsjeTa/Experience
%. 9. TeeTH T IS T 3qerd | A / & &I Yepicl/Nature of
S-No | darehr &1 T (QXT TH T ) 3de/Period a¥ /Arg /| A Duty
Designation and Organization A/From db/To R Salary/ Pay
place of posting (Full name & Address) Total Scale
Experience
Year/Month/
Days

1

2

3

4

5

el e I 3egeral
Total Post Qualification Experience

ay/ Years, HTg/ Months, f&eT/Days.

8l YES/ 161 NO
# UdeeaRT ANUT T § o 3ugFT Imdest U9 A U ¢ fqer M walqAw A dur faRaw 7 @7

3R |Er 81 | hereby declare that the details given above are true and correct as per my knowledge and belief.

7 9f8e SHFP Al/Basic Computer Knowledge

(31TdEeh FT ATH dAT EEATER/
Full Name and Signature of the applicant)

feaTR/Date :

TYTA/Place :



